2025-2026 APPENDIX IlI CL-5
BUENA PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT
HEALTH CLERKS

First Day of Service Tuesday August 5, 2025
Professional Development Day #1 Friday August 8, 2025
School Opens Monday August 11, 2025
HOLIDAYS
Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Work Day) Thursday October 2, 2025
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Work Day) Friday October 3, 2025
Professional Development Day #2 Monday November 3, 2025
Veteran's Day Tuesday November 11, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Monday November 24, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Tuesday November 25, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Wednesday November 26, 2025
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday November 27, 2025
Thanksgiving Recess Friday November 28, 2025
Winter Recess Monday, December 22, 2025 through Friday, January 02, 2026
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Monday December 22, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Tuesday December 23, 2025
Christmas Eve Holiday Wednesday December 24, 2025
Christmas Day Holiday Thursday December 25, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Friday December 26, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Monday December 29, 2025
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Tuesday December 30, 2025
New Year's Eve Holiday Wednesday December 31, 2025
New Year's Day Holiday Thursday January 1, 2026
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Friday January 2, 2026
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 19, 2026
Lincoln Day Monday February 9, 2026
Washington Day Monday February 16, 2026
Spring Recess Monday, March 16, 2026 through Friday, March 20, 2026
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Monday March 16, 2026
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Tuesday March 17, 2026
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Wednesday March 18, 2026
Non-School/Non-Work Day * Thursday March 19, 2026
Classified Day Friday March 20, 2026
Memorial Day Holiday Monday May 25, 2026
Last Day of School Thursday May 28, 2026
Last Duty Day Thursday May 28, 2026
*May use vacation or floating holiday if available
CALENDAR MONTHS
DAYS OF DUTY PAID HOLIDAYS
July 0 July 0
August 19 August 0
September 21 September 1 1
October 23 October 0
November 14 November 11, 27, 28 3
December 15 December 24, 25, 31 3
January 19 January 1, 19 2
February 18 February 9, 16 2
March 17 March 20 1
April 22 April 0
May 19 May 25 1
June 0 June 0
TOTALS 187 13

**Two floating holidays
Employees working on holidays will be paid in accordance with Article 11.4-Overtime
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